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Result Notification B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2021-24), Semester Third (Regular) 

Examination December-2022 

 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2021-24) 

Semester Third (Regular) Examination held in December- 2022 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

6 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 FYS-601 Yoga, Fitness and Self Defence 

2 MLT609 Laboratory Management & Biomedical Waste Management 

3 MLT601 Basics of Clinical Hematology-II 

4 MLT603 Diagnostic Biochemistry-I 

5 MLT605 Fundamentals of Microbiology-II 

6 MLT606 Histopathology & Histotechnique-I 

7 MLT609L Laboratory Management & Biomedical Waste Management 

8 MLT601L Basics of Clinical Hematology-II 

9 MLT603L Diagnostic Biochemistry-I 

10 MLT605L Fundamentals of Microbiology-II 

11 MLT606L Histopathology & Histotechnique-I 

12 OJT601 On the Job Training 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 21L7MLT18101 SIMPLE  PASS 7.8  
2 21L7MLT18103 DEEPA SAINI PASS 9  
3 21L7MLT18105 MANI RAM PASS 7.83  
4 

21L7MLT18106 ANKUSH  
RE F-MLT605 

F-MLT606  
5 

21L7MLT18107 JASWANT  SINGH 
RE F-MLT603 

F-MLT605 
6 21L7MLT18108 SAGAR KUMAR PASS 8.2   
7 21L7MLT18109 SANDHYA PASS 8  
8 21L7MLT18110 JYOTI  PASS 7.93  
9 21L7MLT18111 DEEPAK KUMAR SONI PASS 8.37 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

10 21L7MLT18112 DIVYA  VERMA PASS 7.47  
11 21L7MLT18114 ANIKET  BANIK PASS 7.03  
12 21L7MLT18115 SHABNAM  KUMARI PASS 8.13  
13 21L7MLT18116 MANISHA  PASS 7.6  
14 21L7MLT18117 ROHIT  PASS 6.93 
15 21L7MLT18118 HIMANSHI  PASS 9.03  
16 21L7MLT18120 LOKESH KUMAR PASS 7.57  
17 21L7MLT18123 NEERAJ  KUMAR PASS 7.97  
18 

21L7MLT18124 PREETI 

RE F-MLT609 

F-MLT603 

F-MLT605 

F-MLT606 
19 21L7MLT18125 MOSIM  RE F-MLT601 
20 21L7MLT18126 MANISH  PASS 7.6  
21 21L7MLT18127 VANEESH  RE F-MLT603 
22 

21L7MLT18130 RUPESH    
RE F-MLT601 

F-MLT606 
23 21L7MLT18131 RAJNISH GREWAL RE F-MLT603 
24 

21L7MLT18132 RAHUL  
RE F-MLT603 

F-MLT605 
25 

21L7MLT18133 DEEPAK SINGH 

RE F-FYS-601 

F-MLT609 

F-MLT601 

F-MLT603 

F-MLT605 

F-MLT606  

F-MLT603L 
26 21L7MLT18135 SACHIN  RE F-MLT603 

 

Date: 11-02-2023 

 

 



30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 15 35 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350

12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 6 14 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 21L7MLT18101 SIMPLE 22 50 O 11 28 A 9 16 C 10 21 B+ 11 21 B+ 11 21 B+ 27 13 A+ 23 12 A 26 12 A 29 10 A 26 12 A 198 65 A 7.80

2 21L7MLT18103 DEEPA SAINI 24 43 O 12 30 A+ 11 30 A+ 12 30 A+ 13 26 A 13 28 A+ 29 13 A+ 26 13 A 28 12 A+ 31 14 O 29 13 A+ 205 78 A+ 9.00

3 21L7MLT18105 MANI RAM 18 35 O 10 25 A 9 21 B+ 9 24 B+ 9 24 B+ 11 21 B+ 24 12 A 20 13 B+ 23 12 A 25 10 A 23 12 A 167 60 B+ 7.83

4 21L7MLT18106 ANKUSH 12 28 A+ 6 18 C 6 15 P 6 14 P 9 10 F 7 1 F 17 10 C 16 12 B 18 9 C 24 8 B+ 18 9 C 185 50 B+
F-MLT605

F-MLT606

5 21L7MLT18107 JASWANT  SINGH 16 29 O 9 15 C 9 14 C 8 8 F 11 5 F 8 15 C 22 14 A 19 13 B+ 21 10 B+ 26 11 A 23 9 B+ 202 52 A
F-MLT603

F-MLT605

6 21L7MLT18108 SAGAR KUMAR 22 41 O 12 30 A+ 11 24 A 11 24 A 12 26 A 13 20 B+ 28 11 A 25 14 A 27 12 A 30 13 A+ 28 13 A+ 202 60 A 8.20

7 21L7MLT18109 SANDHYA 18 47 O 10 30 A+ 9 25 B+ 9 30 A 10 21 B+ 11 27 A 24 11 A 20 12 B+ 23 11 B+ 28 10 A 25 11 A 198 61 A 8.00

8 21L7MLT18110 JYOTI 16 41 O 9 29 A 8 26 B+ 8 28 A 9 23 B+ 9 27 A 23 12 A 18 13 B+ 22 11 B+ 27 14 A+ 21 11 B+ 189 80 A 7.93

9 21L7MLT18111 DEEPAK KUMAR SONI 18 40 O 10 28 A 11 22 B+ 9 28 A 10 18 B 11 21 B+ 27 14 A+ 26 12 A 25 12 A 29 12 A+ 26 13 A 201 82 A+ 8.37

10 21L7MLT18112 DIVYA  VERMA 18 32 O 10 24 B+ 9 15 C 9 23 B+ 10 18 B 10 19 B 24 12 A 19 13 B+ 23 10 B+ 28 10 A 23 12 A 182 70 A 7.47

11 21L7MLT18114 ANIKET  BANIK 16 30 O 10 14 C 9 16 C 8 14 P 9 15 C 10 16 C 24 11 A 21 12 B+ 24 11 A 28 10 A 23 12 A 184 68 A 7.03

12 21L7MLT18115 SHABNAM  KUMARI 18 41 O 11 30 A+ 10 19 B 9 26 A 11 30 A+ 9 26 A 24 11 A 23 14 A 22 11 B+ 29 12 A+ 25 12 A 186 88 A 8.13

13 21L7MLT18116 MANISHA 16 44 O 10 24 B+ 9 21 B+ 8 20 B 10 21 B+ 10 19 B 25 12 A 19 10 B 23 10 B+ 29 12 A+ 23 12 A 187 88 A 7.60

14 21L7MLT18117 ROHIT 17 39 O 10 17 C 9 25 B+ 8 23 B+ 9 23 B+ 9 18 C 22 10 B+ 20 9 B 22 9 B+ 28 10 A 21 11 B+ 154 82 B+ 6.93

15 21L7MLT18118 HIMANSHI 24 53 O 13 30 A+ 12 25 A 12 29 A+ 13 30 A+ 13 29 A+ 30 15 O 28 11 A 28 13 A+ 31 12 A+ 29 14 A+ 205 80 A+ 9.03

16 21L7MLT18120 LOKESH KUMAR 24 41 O 12 30 A+ 11 14 C 12 16 B 12 14 C 13 15 B 28 12 A+ 26 8 B+ 26 12 A 28 9 A 26 13 A 204 60 A 7.57

17 21L7MLT18123 NEERAJ  KUMAR 26 40 O 14 24 A 13 22 A 13 14 C 12 14 C 14 23 A 30 14 A+ 28 13 A+ 29 13 A+ 31 10 A+ 31 14 O 210 62 A 7.97

18 21L7MLT18124 PREETI 14 28 A+ 8 10 F 7 14 P 7 6 F 10 5 F 9 7 F 21 10 B+ 17 8 C 19 8 C 24 8 B+ 20 9 B 184 50 B+

F-MLT609

F-MLT603

F-MLT605

F-MLT606

19 21L7MLT18125 MOSIM 12 33 O 7 23 B+ 6 11 F 6 16 P 9 15 C 7 15 P 20 11 B+ 16 9 C 19 10 B 24 8 B+ 21 7 B 178 50 B+ F-MLT601

20 21L7MLT18126 MANISH 20 37 O 11 26 A 10 22 B+ 10 17 C 11 18 B 11 20 B+ 25 12 A 23 10 B+ 24 11 A 26 8 B+ 25 12 A 187 63 A 7.60

21 21L7MLT18127 VANEESH 12 32 A+ 6 19 C 6 23 B 6 8 F 8 15 C 7 17 C 20 10 B+ 17 8 C 18 9 C 26 9 A 21 10 B+ 181 67 A F-MLT603

22 21L7MLT18130 RUPESH   12 39 O 7 14 P 7 12 F 6 16 P 9 15 C 6 12 F 17 7 C 16 8 C 16 7 C 25 8 B+ 16 8 C 149 64 B+
F-MLT601

F-MLT606

23 21L7MLT18131 RAJNISH GREWAL 18 43 O 9 28 A 8 18 C 9 9 F 12 25 A 11 23 B+ 25 14 A 21 8 B 24 12 A 16 13 B 26 13 A 188 62 A F-MLT603

24 21L7MLT18132 RAHUL 16 30 O 9 15 C 8 14 P 8 2 F 9 3 F 9 14 C 21 10 B+ 18 7 C 20 10 B+ 26 9 A 21 10 B+ 102 58 P
F-MLT603

F-MLT605

25 21L7MLT18133 DEEPAK SINGH 12 12 F 7 5 F 7 6 F 6 2 F 8 2 F 6 1 F 14 8 P 15 8 C 14 4 F 27 8 A 14 6 P 169 50 B+

F-FYS-601

F-MLT609

F-MLT601

F-MLT603

F-MLT605

F-MLT606 

F-MLT603L

26 21L7MLT18135 SACHIN 18 38 O 9 19 B 8 14 P 8 10 F 10 20 B+ 10 21 B+ 22 10 B+ 21 7 B 21 8 B 27 10 A 23 11 B+ 174 60 B+ F-MLT603

Date : 11-02-2023 Examination Department

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Bachelor of Vocation

Medical Laboratory Technology (2021-24)

Third Semester (Regular)- Decemebr,2022

Maximum Marks

Minimum Marks

Subject Name

Yoga, Fitness 

and Self 

Defence

Laboratory 

Management & 

Biomedical 

Waste 

Management

Basics of 

Clinical 

Hematology-II

Diagnostic 

Biochemsitry-I

Fundamentals 

of Microbiology-

II

Histopathology 

& 

Histotechnique-

I

On the Job 

Training

Fundamentals 

of Microbiology-

II

Histopathology 

& 

Histotechnique-

I

MLT601L

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

SGPA

Laboratory 

Management & 

Biomedical 

Waste 

Management

Basics of 

Clinical 

Hematology-II

Diagnostic 

Biochemsitry-I

Subject Code FYS-601 MLT609 MLT601 MLT603 MLT605 MLT606 MLT609L MLT605L MLT606L OJT601MLT603L

Credit 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

Theory Practical

1 1 12


